Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( tre¢e kolo) 2020
Novi Sad, 15/11/2020

Disciplina 7
11/15/2020 - 9:43

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

Pioniri
Startna lista

Grupalod1l
1
2 GUTOVIC, Luka
3 LEKIC, Filip
4 BODLOVIC, Nikon
5 DRAGANJAC, Damir
6 ILIC, Vuk
7 VAKANJAC, Mihajlo
8

G.R.

08
09
08
08
09
09

INS
VOJ
NS
NS
NS
ARE

54.38
48.41
42.35
43.46
52.48
1:03.02

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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